Vooringeschreven VAL-atleten KvV Halve Marathon

Mannen Seniores
2331
1739
1141
1160
2176
1561
1562
1866
2391
1800
2127
1241
1916
1780
1365
1475
1508
1871
1228
2075

Adunya Ninooa
Bauters Ben
Bierinckx Laurent
Brysbaert Kevin
Callens Steven
Casteele Steven
Casteele Tom
Cuypers Brecht

De Schrijver Maarten
El Hammaz Abdelilah
Honoré Gilles
Kennis Kevin
Moerman Karel
Robbens Dieter
Soenens Tim

Van Coster Tim

Van Der Kelen Ward
Verluyten Kevin
Verschoren Pieter
Vervaet Jan

Mannen Masters + 35
4210
6051
6322
6238
6253
5915
4471
5629
5845
4820

Acke Davy

De Lepeleire Bert
Fischer Benny
Nuyttens David
Roels Jonas
Rooms Kristof
Swinnen Jeroen
Van Lierde Dieter
Vancanneyt Tom
Verhaege Sven

FLAC
KAAG
ACHL
FLAC
KKS
KKS
KKS
ROBA
AVMO
BRAB
AZW
AA
MACW
ASVO
AVMO
ASVO
EA
DCLA
ROBA
AVLO

HALE
DEIN
AVMO
HALE
LAT
VITA
HCO
DEIN
FLAC
VOLH

Mannen Masters + 40

5050
4002
4948
6306
4258
4384
4038
5173
5347

Declerck Peter BEHO
Depraetere Koen FLAC
Dedecker Tom AVMO

Fieuw Christoph MACW
Torfs Jurgen DUFF
Van Daele Mik  ACME
Vandermeersch Henk AVR
Vanhee Tom BEHO
Voet Bjorn FLAC

Mannen Masters + 45

5536 Alleman Dominique MACW
5357 De Blauwe Serge HAC
4618 De Coster Rudy ACP
4670 De Keukelaere Henk AZW
4380 Ghesquiére Franky FLAC
4335 Pauwelyn Joost FLAC
4952 Van De Sande Luc BONH
5637 Wijnen Xavier DEIN
Mannen Masters + 50

6213 Blomme Chris ABAV
5045 Couffez Frank BEHO
5120 De Lange Patrick ASVO
4435 Goedertier Olivier VS
4674 Piccavet Rik DEIN
5921 Van Asbroeck Luc  VITA
4304 Vackier Pol AVMO
4413 Vandewattijne Marnix ACG



Mannen Masters + 55
4834 Blancke William
4019 Hoet Elie

4035 Koopman Dirk

Mannen Masters + 60
3981 Ryckeboer Noél
3861 Van Campenhout Paul
6298 Vanderborcht Willy

Vrouwen Seniores

1558 Audenaert Valery
1267
1066
1308
1194
1912
1564
1492
1643
1428
1231
1561

Boons Hetty

De Deyne Gwendolyn
De Ridder Natalie
De Smet Evelien
Deketelaere Annelies
Haileselassie Mesarat
Mercie Willemien
Scheerens Elise
Smet Karolien

Spriet Elke
Venneman Nele

Vrouwen Masters + 35
2964 Mortier Karen
3034 Parmentier Ann

3609 Reyngaert Maaike

Vrouwen Masters + 40

SPVI
AVR
FLAC

FLAC
LOND
DCLA

STAX
ROBA
BEHO
LEBB
ASVO
HAC
ATLE
BEHO
LYRA
VOLH
AVMO
RCG

ACME
AZW

AZW

3090 Van Den Bossche Cindy ACP

3027 Vangoidsenhoven Diziana ROBA

Mannen Masters + 65
6082 Maes Luc AVMO
4843 Wyns Jos HULS

Mannen Masters + 70
0

Mannen Masters + 75
6070 Callens Xavier FLAC

Vrouwen Masters + 45

3311 De Baene Nancy BEHO
3361 Vanhessche Hilde ASVO
3344 Verdonckt Greet ASVO
3937 Geldhof lIse FLAC

Vrouwen Masters + 50
3438 Vandemaele Sybille MACW
GRIM
ACHL

3339 Vareman Marleen
2724 Vranckx Maria

Vrouwen Masters + 55

3518 De Wilder Nicole ACKO
3244 Maréchal Veerle LIER
3019 Meesters Hilde WIBO

Vrouwen Masters + 60
0

Vrouwen Masters + 65
3637 Palmans Mia SACN



